720 S Alaska Street

Palmer, AK 99645

(907) 745-2665
fireside@goodbooksbadcoffee.com

TITLES and PRICES quoted as of:

Fireside Books Battle Of the BOOkS

2020-2021
Order Form

August 23, 2020

School: PO #:

School District: Contact Person:

Tax Exempt ID: Contact Phone:

Shipping Address: Contact Fax:

City, State, ZIP: Contact Email:
Shipping

*** Media mail shipping is FREE
*** Please contact us for Priority Shipping / Expedited Shipping price quote.

Thank you for contacting Fireside Books for your School Orders!
We look forward to working with you.
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Fireside Books

720 S Alaska Street

Palmer, AK 99645

(907) 745-2665
fireside@goodbooksbadcoffee.com

TITLES and PRICES quoted as of:

Battle of the Books

2020-2021

Order Form

August 23, 2020

Your _Ext.
Title Author ISBN SRP Disc Price Qty Price
Kindergarten to Second Grade
K Buddy Bench Hooks, Gwendolyn 9781620145722 $ 995 30% |$ 6.97 $ -
K Crunch, the Shy Dinosaur Dunlap, Cirocco 9780593175682 $ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
K The Itchy Little Musk Ox Brown, Tricia 9780882406145 $ 1199 30% |$ 8.39 $ -
K Mr. Zinger's Hat Fagan, Cary 9781770499348 $ 999 30% |$ 6.99 $ -
1 Good Sports Elliot Mack, Quarterback Gabriel, Alisha 9781643690940 $ 6.95 30% |$ 4.87 $ -
1 Ice Boy Stein, David Ezra 9781536208931 $ 699 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
1 Tales of Bunjitsu Bunny Himmelman, John 9781250068064 $ 699 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
1 Wordy Birdy Sauer, Tammi 9780593118986 $ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
2 Castle: How It Works Macaulay & Keenan 9781626722095 $ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
2 Caveboy |s Bored! Bardhan-Quallen, Sudipta 9781681190464 $ 699 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
2 Gone Camping: A Novel in Verse Wissinger, Tamera Will 9781328596345 $ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
2 Pug Blasts Off May, Kyla 9781338530032 $ 499 30% |$ 3.49 $ -
Grades K-2 $ -
Alternates
K-2 The Boy and the Egg Delange, Ellen 9781605374772 $ 995 30% |$ 6.97 $ -
K-2  Charlie & Mouse Snyder, Laurel 9781452172637 $ 699 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
K-2  Poppleton Rylant, Cynthia 9781338566673 $ 499 30% |$ 3.49 $ -
K-2  Sadiq and the Pet Problem Nuurali, Siman 9781515845683 $ 6.95 30% |$ 4.87 $ -
K-2  Stinky Davis, Eleanor 9781943145409 $ 699 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
Grades K-2 Alternates $ -
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Fireside Books

720 S Alaska Street
Palmer, AK 99645
(907) 745-2665

fireside@goodbooksbadcoffee.com

Battle of the Books
2020-2021

Order Form

TITLES and PRICES quoted as of: August 23, 2020

Title

Third to Fourth Grade
Bee the Change
Bob
A Boy Called Bat
Douggie
Dying to Meet You
EllRay Jakes Is Not a Chicken!
March of the Mini Beasts
Moo
Stargazing
Turtle in Paradise
The Water Horse
The Wild Robot

Alternates
Abraham Lincoln, Pro Wrestler
The Bad Beginning
The Creature of the Pines
Polar Bear vs. Grizzly Bear
Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot

Whoosh!: Lonnie Johnson's Super-Soaking. ..

Author

Preller, James
Mass & Stead
Arnold, Elana K
Flowers, Pam
Klise, Kate
Warner, Sally
Hopper, Ada
Creech, Sharon
Wang, Jen
Holm, Jennifer L
King-Smith, Dick
Brown, Peter

Sheinkin, Steve
Snicket, Lemony
Gidwitz, Adam
Pallotta, Jerry
Pilkey, Dav
Barton, Chris

ISBN

9781328973399
9781250308696
9780062445834
9780882406558
9780547398488
9780142419885
9781481457286
9780062415264
9781250183880
9780375836909
9780375803529
9780316382007

9781250207876
9780061146305
9780735231726
9780545175722
9780545630092
9781580892988

Your _Ext.
SRP Disc Price Qty Price

$ 599 30% |$ 4.19 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 699 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
$ 1199 30% |$ 8.39 $ -
$ 699 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
$ 599 30% |$ 4.19 $ -
$ 599 30% |$ 4.19 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 1299 30% |$ 9.09 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 6.99 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
Grades 3-4 $ -

$ 6.99 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 399 30% |$ 2.79 $ -
$ 599 30% |$ 4.19 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
Grades 3-4 Alternates $ -
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Fireside Books

720 S Alaska Street
Palmer, AK 99645
(907) 745-2665

fireside@goodbooksbadcoffee.com

TITLES and PRICES quoted as of:

Battle of the Books
2020-2021

Order Form

August 23, 2020

Title

Fifth to Sixth

Amal Unbound

Bud, Not Buddy

Dactyl Hill Squad (01 Dacty! Hill Squad)
EngiNerds

Front Desk

Guts

QOut of My Mind

Parker Inheritance

Screaming Staircase

Skeleton Tree

Thing About Jellyfish

What Is the Women's Rights Movement?

Alternates

The Girl Who Drank the Moon
Harbor Me

Sal and Gabi Break the Universe
The Someday Birds

Song for a Whale

The Wishing Spell

Author

Saeed, Aisha

Curtis, Christopher Paul

Older, Daniel José
Lerner, Jarrett
Yang, Kelly
Telgemeier, Raina
Draper, Sharon M
Johnson, Varian
Stroud, Jonathan
Lawrence, lain
Benjamin, Al
Hopkinson, Deborah

Barnhill, Kelly
Woodson, Jacqueline
Hernandez, Carlos
Pla, Sally J

Kelly, Lynne

Colfer, Chris

ISBN

9780399544699
9780553494105
9781338268829
9781481468718
9781338157826
9780545852500
9781416971719
9780545952781
9781423186922
9780440421672
9780316380843
9781524786298

9781616207465
9780525515142
9781368023627
9780062445773
9781524770266
9780316201568

Your _Ext.
SRP Disc Price Qty Price

$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
$ 699 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 1299 30% |$ 9.09 $ -
$ 999 30% |$ 6.99 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
$ 599 30% |$ 4.19 $ -
Grades 5-4 $ -

$ 995 30% |$ 6.97 $ -
$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 699 30% |$ 4.89 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 999 30% |$ 6.99 $ -
Grades 5-6 Alternates $ -
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Fireside Books

720 S Alaska Street
Palmer, AK 99645
(907) 745-2665

fireside@goodbooksbadcoffee.com

TITLES and PRICES quoted as of:

Battle of the Books
2020-2021

Order Form

August 23, 2020

Title

Middle School

Blended

Class Action

Guest: A Changeling Tale

The Hidden Oracle (01 Trials of Apollo)
It Wasn't Me

Leaving Protection

New kid

The Running Dream

Uglies

The Vine Basket

Alternates

The Bitter Side of Sweet

SoB. It

Spelled

Spy School

Tomorrow, When the War Began

Author

Draper, Sharon M
Frank, Steven B

Hahn, Mary Downing
Riordan, Rick

Levy, Dana Alison
Hobbs, Will

Craft, Jerry

Van Draanen, Wendelin
Westerfeld, Scott

La Valley, Josanne

Sullivan, Tara
Weeks, Sarah
Schow, Betsy
Gibbs, Stuart
Marsden, John

ISBN

9781442495012
9780358118022
9780358346319
9781484746417
9781524766467
9780380733125
9780062691194
9780375866289
9781442419810
9780544439399

9780147515094
9780064410472
9781492608714
9781442421837
9780439829106

Your _Ext.

SRP Disc Price Qty Price
$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 999 30% |$ 6.99 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 999 30% |$ 6.99 $ -
$ 1299 30% |$ 9.09 $ -
$ 1099 30% |$ 7.69 $ -
$ 1299 30% |$ 9.09 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
Middle School $ -
$ 1099 30% |$ 7.69 $ -
$ 799 30% |$ 5.59 $ -
$ 1099 30% |$ 7.69 $ -
$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
$ 1299 30% |$ 9.09 $ -
Middle School Alternates $ -
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Fireside Books

720 S Alaska Street

Palmer, AK 99645

(907) 745-2665
fireside@goodbooksbadcoffee.com

TITLES and PRICES quoted as of:

Battle of the Books

2020-2021

Order Form

August 23, 2020

Title

High School

Almost American Girl: An lllustrated Memoir
And Then There Were None
The Boy in the Black Suit (Reprint)

The Gilded Wolves
Hooper

I Am Still Alive
Sanctuary
Sherwood

Shiver (01 Shiver)

Vincent and Theo: The Van Gogh Brothers

Alternates

American Road Trip
Ruins of Gorlan

They Both Die at the End
Turtles All the Way Down

Author

Ha, Robin

Christie, Agatha
Reynolds, Jason
Chokshi, Roshani
Herbach, Geoff
Marshall, Kate Alice
LIX, Caryn
Spooner, Meagan
Stiefvater, Maggie
Heiligman, Deborah

Flores-Scott, Patrick
Flanagan, John
Silvera, Adam
Green, John

Who Killed Christopher Goodman? Based on a Tri Wolf, Allan

ISBN

9780062685094
9780062073488
9781442459519
9781250144553
9780062453129
9780425291009
9781534405349
9780062422323
9780545682787
9781250211064

9781250211651
9780142406632
9780062457806
9780525555377
9781536208771

Your _Ext.

SRP Disc Price Qty Price
$ 1299 30% |$ 9.09 $ -
$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
$ 1199 30% |$ 8.39 $ -
$ 1099 30% |$ 7.69 $ -
$ 1099 30% |$ 7.69 $ -
$ 1099 30% |$ 7.69 $ -
$ 1299 30% |$ 9.09 $ -
$ 1199 30% |$ 8.39 $ -
$ 1099 30% |$ 7.69 $ -
$ 1299 30% |$ 9.09 $ -
High School $ -
$ 999 30% |$ 6.99 $ -
$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
$ 1099 30% |$ 7.69 $ -
$ 1499 30% |$ 10.49 $ -
$ 899 30% |$ 6.29 $ -
High School Alternates $ -
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Fireside Books Battle Of the BOOkS

720 S Alaska Street
J DE L Palmer, AK 99645 2020-2021
-=. s Y (907) 745-2665
¥ h"_ fireside@goodbooksbadcoffee.com Order Form
booksbadcoffee.com
TITLES and PRICES quoted as of: August 23, 2020

2020-2021 Battle of the Books

Order Summary Oty Price
Grades K-2
Grades K-2 Alternates
Grades 3-4
Grades 3-4 Alternates
Grades 5-6
Grades 5-6 Alternates
Middle School
Middle School Altenates
High School
High School Alternates

Total for Order

PR PR PP P AP PP
1
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